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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Yadav K Kuzhippil Pradeep (FTHR) 4/234A, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

2 26/01/2026 Mumthas Ramath Moideenkutty (FTHR) 4/201E, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

3 26/01/2026 Nusrath Tharayil Sainaba (MTHR) 4/151, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

4 26/01/2026 muhammed nihal m abdul latheef (FTHR) mundekkat, 
vallikanchiram, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tirur

  

5 26/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAHABAS P P 

PARAYAM PURATH

MOHAMED 
BASHEER 

PARAYAMPURATH 
(FTHR)

PARAYAMPURATH, 
EAST 

MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 SUHAILA VALAPPIL SULAIKHA (MTHR) PULLATTU HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

7 26/01/2026 Farraj Sanin K T Fausiya (MTHR) Kalathil Thoduvil, 
Chakkaramoola, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

8 26/01/2026 THWAHIR C P HAMSA KOYA (FTHR) CHAMBANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ELARAM BEACH, 
TANUR, TANUR  P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

9 26/01/2026 FARHANA FEBI P FAIJAS 
THITHIRATHINTE 
PURAKKAL (HSBN)

THITHIRATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

10 26/01/2026 NAFEESA 
BINZIYATH 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KAYALMADATHIL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM P 

O, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

11 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPATHIYIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

12 26/01/2026 Aysha Isha Nazer P Rubina (MTHR) Puthoor, Moriya, Tanur, 
Pariyapuram, 676302, 

Tirur

  

13 26/01/2026 Thoyyiba.KV Sharafudheen (FTHR) Kulathuvattil, 
Kavappura, 

Ponmundam, Adressery, 
676106, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

14 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K 
P 

SADIQ ALI P (HSBN) POOVANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPUZHA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM PO, 
676508, THANUR

  

15 26/01/2026 JISHINA T K SHIJITH K (HSBN) KUNHOTT HOUSE, 
MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM  P O, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

16 26/01/2026 Ajith NP Sunder (FTHR) Naduvil Purakkal, 
Moochikkal, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

17 26/01/2026 ABISHEK P MANI P (FTHR) PADANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

18 26/01/2026 Sainaba Sharafudheen (OTHR) Kolathuvattil House, 
Kavappura, 

Ponmundam, Adrussery, 
676106, Tirur

  

19 26/01/2026 SAUJATH ASHARAF (HSBN) KADAVANDIPURAKKAL, 
PUTHIYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYA 
KADAPPURAM, 
676109, TANUR

  

20 26/01/2026 ABDU RASAKH SULAIKHA (WIFE) THARAMA 
PARAMBIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

21 26/01/2026 SAHVA MARSHILA K 
P 

LAILA (MTHR) Kuppante Purakkal, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

22 26/01/2026 Dinil K Chandran (FTHR) Kurukattil, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

23 26/01/2026 NAFIYA P P NASAR P P (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TANUR

  

24 26/01/2026 Shuhaib T ABDU RAHIMAN 
HAJI (FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

25 26/01/2026 Abdul Vahid 
Kizhakkumpat

Kunji Mohammed 
(FTHR)

4/158, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

26 26/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN ABOOBACKER T 
(FTHR)

THIRUNILATH 
HOUSE, STAGE PADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

27 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA KADEEJA (OTHR) POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

28 26/01/2026 SAFEENA ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

ENINTEPURAKKAL, 
ANJUDI, TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

29 26/01/2026 FARSHAD P P FAISAL (FTHR) PAREEKUTTINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

30 26/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PARENGAL HOUSE, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

31 26/01/2026 ANSIL K T ABDU RAHIMAN K T 
(FTHR)

KACHERI 
THODUVIL, 

PATHAMBAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

32 26/01/2026 Chithranjana M M MANIKANDAN M G 
(FTHR)

246, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

33 26/01/2026 SHIBILIYA A T ABDU RASAK P 
(HSBN)

PONIYERI HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

34 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN T K 

SALEEM THOTTIYIL 
KOLLANCHERY 

(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL 
KOLLANCHERY 

HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

35 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM K V 

AZEES K V (FTHR) KARANAMVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

36 26/01/2026 SAHDA FARSANA 
PUTHANVEETTIL

Yoosuf (FTHR) PUTHANVEETTIL, 
BANGLAVUKUNNU, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, Tirur

  

37 26/01/2026 jasna sheri kk HAMSAKOYA (FTHR) KAMMUKADAVATH, 
ottumpuram, 
pariyapuram, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

38 26/01/2026 MUHAMED AMEEN P 
K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PUZHAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K PURAM 

P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

39 26/01/2026 SHAHANA HUSSAIN (HSBN) PALLIPATTU 
THOOMBAN HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

40 26/01/2026 JANAKI CHAPPAN (FTHR) KOLAKKATTIL, 
ONAKKAD, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

41 26/01/2026 FATHIMA REHANA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

11/60, 
VALLIKKANJIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

42 26/01/2026 SHAIMA K P K P UMMERBAVA 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

43 26/01/2026 Sneha C K Rajan C K (FTHR) Cherukudilil, Chilavil, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

44 26/01/2026 P Sayyidath Hanna 
Labeeba 

Muthukoya Thangal 
(FTHR)

Pilassery, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tanur

  

45 26/01/2026 ISTHAQ RAHMAN KUNHAVA (FTHR) PANDARINTAKATH, 
SCHOOLPADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

46 26/01/2026 NAJLA C M C C M C NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

Chekkumarakkarakath 
Chatheri, Janatha Bazar, 

Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

47 26/01/2026 SAMEER SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PARENGAL HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

48 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
R 

NOOR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

RAMATH HOUSE, 
MORYA, TANUR, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

49 26/01/2026 Aysha Riya JASIM P (FTHR) PANANGATTIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

50 26/01/2026 MIRSHIDA THASNI JAMSHIYA (MTHR) 165 
KOLAKKUNNATH, 
PANANGATTUR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

51 26/01/2026 Fakkira Risvana Faisel T (FTHR) Thattarathoduvil, 
Parannekad, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakadathur, 676103, 

Tirur

  

52 26/01/2026 RAMLA MUHAMMAD 
ABDULKADAR 

(HSBN)

CHEREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

53 26/01/2026 ABHISEK T Baburaj (FTHR) Thondiyil House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha, 676320, 
Tirur

  

54 26/01/2026 Sabna M Menohil Muhammed Jafar 
(FTHR)

Menothil,Niramaruthur 
(PO),Niramaruthur, 

Kumaranpadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tanur

  

55 26/01/2026 Ajeesha M Abbas (FTHR) Marakkarakath/147, 
Puthiya Kadappuram, 

tanur, Puthiya 
Kadappuram, 676302, 

tirur

  

56 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA P P ISMAIL PALAPURA 
(FTHR)

PALEPPURA, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

57 26/01/2026 SULAIKHA SAIDALAVI (HSBN) PARENGAL HOUSE, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

58 26/01/2026 Alsabith C Abdurahim (FTHR) Chattikkal, Tharayil, 
Cheriyamundam, 

Thalakadathur, 676103, 
Tirur

  

59 26/01/2026 SHAJITHA 
NEDIYODATH 

BASHEER N (FTHR) NEDIYODATH, 
PARANNEKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

60 26/01/2026 IRAS K K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KAMMUKADAVATH, 
THEVER 

KADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

61 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MANHAL C K 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

C K HOUSE, 
SHANTHI NAGAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

62 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN P 

MOIDEENKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
JARAMPADI, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

63 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD K P

SALEEMBABU (FTHR) KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

ARIPIDIYENGAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

64 26/01/2026 Dhilsha K Nikhil M P (HSBN) Mundathottu Parambil, 
Company Padi, Tanalur, 

Tanalur P O, 676307, 
Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

65 26/01/2026 Aiswarya Raj P Rajesh P (FTHR) Sreepadham, K Puram, 
Tanalur, 

Keraladheeswarapuram, 
676307, Tirur

  

66 26/01/2026 SAYYID MUNAVAR 
ALI P

ABDULLA KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

PONMANICHINTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PANANGATTUR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTOOR P 
O, 676302, TIRUR

  

67 26/01/2026 SAIDALAVI ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARENGAL HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

68 26/01/2026 FATHIMA KUNHIMON (HSBN) ANTHOOPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

69 26/01/2026 Sinshina Sherin P P Mohammed Sharafan A 
P (HSBN)

Ambichinte purakkal, 
Kormankadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

70 26/01/2026 FARHANA P P ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

PURAYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

JARAMPADI, 
IRINGAVUR, 

IRINGAVUR, 676103, 
TIRUR

  

71 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIM P 

IQBAL (FTHR) POLATT, 
KUMARANPADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

72 26/01/2026 Rana V KAMARUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VELLIYATH, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

73 26/01/2026 HISHA A ABIDA M (MTHR) ALANGATTIL, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

74 26/01/2026 KADEEJA K MOHAMED (FTHR) KUDUKKIL, 
THARAYIL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

75 26/01/2026 RISVANA SHERI A P RAHEES (FTHR) ALIKAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

76 26/01/2026 RAIHANATH M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MEPPARAMPATH 
HOUSE, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676320, TANUR

  

77 26/01/2026 RISWANA SHARI T ABDUL JALEEL 
MANNAYIL (HSBN)

MANNAYIL HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

78 26/01/2026 VISHNU P V RAMACHANDRAN P 
V (FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

79 26/01/2026 Akshay Valil Beena Valil (MTHR) Valil, Niramaruthur, 
Kumaranpadi, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

80 26/01/2026 Sreya Sreenivasan Sreenivasan (FTHR) palliyembil, vailathur, 
ponmundam, 

ponmundam, 676106, 
tanur

  

81 26/01/2026 Shahana Sheri C Ameer E (HSBN) Ellathil House, 
Pallippadi, Tanalur P O, 

Tanalur, Tanalur, 
676307, Tirur

  

82 26/01/2026 FATHIMA LADEEDA 
P

AYSHA NISHA C M C 
(MTHR)

CHEKKUMARAKKARAKATH 
CHATHERI, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

83 26/01/2026 Irshad KP Thaju (FTHR) Kunhalinte Purakkal /
183, 

Puthiyakadappuram, 
tanur, Puthiya 

Kadappuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

84 26/01/2026 ABDUL BAYIZ basheer kk (FTHR) KAMMUKADAVATH, 
ottumpuram, 
pariyapuram, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

85 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KODIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
676103, TANUR

  

86 26/01/2026 SHALIMA SHERIN M 
P

SHAFI M P (FTHR) MELEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

87 26/01/2026 Ramsheeda K P Riyas (HSBN) Kunjimmunte Purakkal, 
Cheerankadappuram, 

Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

88 26/01/2026 Muhamed Hawaz M P Nisham M P (FTHR) Melepeediyekkal, 
meenadathur padam, 
tanalur, meenadathur, 

676307, tanur

  

89 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
K 

YOONAS K (FTHR) KUNHALAKATH, 
CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

90 26/01/2026 SUSMITHA SATHEESH BABU 
(HSBN)

ADIPPARAMBATH, 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

91 26/01/2026 ALAN K T RABIYA K (MTHR) KALLITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ERANALLUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

92 26/01/2026 RINSHA SHAREENA 
M T 

YOOSUF P V (HSBN) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
PANAGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANAGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

93 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil Ismayil (OTHR) Padinjarangatt, 
Chakkaramoola, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

94 26/01/2026 Mohsina C V O Mohamed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Chundan Veettil 
Vadakke Ottayil, Tanur, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

95 26/01/2026 MANI M THUMBAN M (FTHR) MUNDIYALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

96 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

Saheera (MTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

97 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
A

UMMER A (FTHR) ARAYALAN, 
ALUMKUND, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

98 26/01/2026 MARJANA HASEENA 
K P 

ALI (HSBN) VILAKKU 
PATTATHIL, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TANUR

  

99 26/01/2026 Abishek Kayakkattil Sheena (MTHR) Kayakkattil, 
Niramaruthur, 
Kumaranpadi, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tanur

  

100 26/01/2026 Nafi Nishal A P Abdul Rasak A P 
(FTHR)

Ambichinte Purakkal, 
Kormankadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

101 26/01/2026 ARSHA E ARAVINDAKSHAN E 
(FTHR)

Vadakke Illath House, 
Pariyapuram, 
Schoolpadi, 

Pariyapuram, 676302, 
Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

102 26/01/2026 Febna Sheri Raisad (HSBN) Thaymante Purakkal, 
Chakkaramoola, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

103 26/01/2026 Mohammad Ashhar T Ayoob (FTHR) Tharayil, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

104 26/01/2026 JASEENA VAKKAYIL HASSAIN PALAKKAL 
(HSBN)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

105 26/01/2026 RINSHA SHAREENA 
M T 

YOOSUF P V (HSBN) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

106 26/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB C P HAMZA KUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

CHEERAMANTE 
PURAKKAL, ANJUDI, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

107 26/01/2026 MOIDEEN ABDULLA ABDULLA KOYA 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKE 

NALAKATH, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

108 26/01/2026 ANANDHU M MANI (FTHR) MUNDIYALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

109 26/01/2026 REESHMA GIREESH O GIREESHAN O (FTHR) ORIYERI, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

PARIYAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

110 26/01/2026 AHAMMED SINAN K MUHAMMED 
KOLAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

KOLAKKATTIL, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

111 26/01/2026 THASLEENA P LATHEEF 
PARAMBATTIL 

(FTHR)

PARAMBATTIL 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

112 26/01/2026 Nihala Jabin Haneefa (FTHR) 116, Anjudi, Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

113 26/01/2026 Prashanth P Bhaskaran P (FTHR) Panangattil, Moolakkal, 
Tanalur, K Puram, 

676307, Tirur

  

114 26/01/2026 SONA P V VENU P K (FTHR) PANIKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

115 26/01/2026 Sufaira MC Moosakutty (FTHR) Menon Cholakkal, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, Ozhur, 

676307, Tanur

  

116 26/01/2026 Anfar Babu KP Rafeeque (FTHR) Kunhalinte Purakkal /
183, 

Puthiyakadappuram, 
tanur, Puthiya 

Kadappuram, 676302, 
tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

117 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

Saheera (MTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
PATHAMBAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

118 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA A C MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ATHANIKKAL 
CHENATH HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

119 26/01/2026 NOUFAL JABBAR (FTHR) KAMBIVALAPPIL, 
CHAKARAMOOLA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

120 26/01/2026 RAHMATHUNNISA K 
P 

KASIMMON (HSBN) SEETHINTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

121 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN M MANI M (FTHR) MUNDIYALATHIL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

122 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID 

AZIM (FTHR) 393-A,PATTATHIL, 
OVUNGAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

123 26/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P C MOHAMED 
NIZABUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

CHAKKIYATHIL 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

124 26/01/2026 DUHA MARYAM FAISAL (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
OVUNGAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

125 26/01/2026 GAYATHRI P VIJAYAN (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

126 26/01/2026 Saidalavi Kolkarante 
Purakkal 

Kunhimohamed (FTHR) 401, Anjudi, Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

127 26/01/2026 ANJANA K RATHEESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

128 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA KK ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KOTTEKKATTIL, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

129 26/01/2026 NOUFAL JABBAR (FTHR) kambivalappil, 
chakaramoola, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tirur

  

130 26/01/2026 ANJANA E Aravindakshan (FTHR) Vadakkeillath, 
Schoolpadi, 

Pariyapuram, 
Pariyapuram, 676302, 

Tirur

  

131 26/01/2026 Musammil ismayil (FTHR) Ambalakandi/166, 
Ossan kadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

132 26/01/2026 ADHIL M ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

MARATHINGAL, 
NEAR THREE 

MASJID, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

133 26/01/2026 RASIYA USMAN (HSBN) KUTTICHEKKUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

134 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD K 

FASALURAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHEDATH, 
KAKKIDIPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

135 26/01/2026 FIDAHANNA K P ISHAKH (FTHR) KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

136 26/01/2026 VASANTHA KUMAR 
M K 

APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) KURUVAN HOUSE, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

137 26/01/2026 FOUSIYA ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

MUTHANIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

138 26/01/2026 JILSHAD T K ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

THANGAL 
KUNJAMMAKKANAKATH 

HOUSE, K PURAM, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

139 26/01/2026 MOHAMMAD FARIS 
P 

JAFER (FTHR) POTTINTAKATH, 
ATTATHODE, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

140 26/01/2026 Imthiyas Moosa K M Ismail K M (FTHR) 8A, Tanur,Nadakkavu, 
Tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

141 26/01/2026 nuha mariyam t mushthak (FTHR) Greenbhavan, 
Pancaharamoola, 

niramaruthur, 
niramaruthur, 676109, 

tirur

  

142 26/01/2026 Afna Sheri KP Rafeeque (FTHR) Kunhalinte Purakkal /
183, 

Puthiyakadappuram, 
tanur, Puthiya 

Kadappuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

143 26/01/2026 AKASH P UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
SCHOOLPADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

144 26/01/2026 SHAHADA FARHATH 
P

ANAS N K (HSBN) NADUKANI HOUSE, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

145 26/01/2026 FAISAL M P MAMUKKOYA 
(FTHR)

MANDANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

146 26/01/2026 Asna M P Abdul Salsm M P 
(FTHR)

Mullappally, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

147 26/01/2026 Nafeesa Lafna Latheef (FTHR) Arayante Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

148 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P 

Saheera (MTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

149 26/01/2026 ASIYA Khadeeja (MTHR) Cheriyampurath House, 
Vaniyannoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  

150 26/01/2026 REHIMA SERY T ASHIF T (FTHR) THARAYIL, OSSAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

151 26/01/2026 Sibila K P Saidalavikoya K P 
(FTHR)

401, Anjudi, Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

152 26/01/2026 SAJILA K K MOHAMED BAHEEJ 
(HSBN)

MANGATTIRI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

153 26/01/2026 RAFKHANA S P MUNEER C P (HSBN) CHEMBANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

UNNIYAL 
AZHEEKKAL, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

154 26/01/2026 ABIRAMI P A ANOOP T (HSBN) THACHAROTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

155 26/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA C P NARAYANAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYARE 
PARAMBIL, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

156 26/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal P Nazeer P (FTHR) Pallikkalakath, 
Puthantheru, K Puram, 

Tanalur, 
Keraladheeswarapuram, 

676307, Tirur

  

157 26/01/2026 IRFAN FARIS C V Suhara (MTHR) Chanthu Veettil, 
Nadakkavu, Tanur, 

Tanur, 676302, Tanur

  

158 26/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
HISHAM U 

HANEEFA U (FTHR) ULLATTIL HOUDE, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

159 26/01/2026 Ranna M P Rafeekh M (FTHR) Mullappalli, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

160 26/01/2026 soujath anvar (HSBN) salmikkantekath, 
kuttayi, kuttayi, kuttayi, 

676562, tirur

  

161 26/01/2026 RAJULA BEERANKUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

162 26/01/2026 AFSAL MENATTIL ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

MENATTIL HOUSE, 
NALKAVALA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

163 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

164 26/01/2026 KEERTHANA C P NARAYANAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYARE 
PARAMBIL, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

165 26/01/2026 Laila Saidalavi (HSBN) 401, Anjudi, Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

166 26/01/2026 RASIYA USMAN (HSBN) KUTTICHEKKUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

167 26/01/2026 Munees Rahman C V Thahira (MTHR) Chandu Veettil, 
Nadakkavu, Tanur, 

Tanur, 676302, Tanur

  

168 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFEED K P

SAFIYA (MTHR) KUTTATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

169 26/01/2026 ROSINA FAHMI NOUFAL C (FTHR) CHEENIKKAL, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR ,OMACHAPUZHA 
PO, OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

170 26/01/2026 FIDHASHERI ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KOMUMOLLAKKANAKATH, 
OSSAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

171 26/01/2026 jabir A k ismayil (FTHR) Ambalakandi/166, 
Ossan kadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  

172 26/01/2026 Fameena Jasmeen P MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN P (HSBN)

PAVUTHANTAKATH, 
K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

173 26/01/2026 RABABATH K P SIDDIQUE (FTHR) KUNJUMMUNTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676502, TANUR

  

174 26/01/2026 Mohamed Salman P Abdul Nazer (FTHR) Parappil, Meenadathur, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

175 26/01/2026 HAVVA RINZY FAYASUL KARNI 
(HSBN)

CHENGAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PANAMPALAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

176 26/01/2026 NISHA FARVEEN V SHIHABUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

Vadakkayil, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Omachppuzha, 676320, 
Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

177 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANJAL 
ROSHAN 

MOHAMED MOOSA 
V P (FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR P O, 

676307, TIRUR

  

178 26/01/2026 MANJUSHA K SHAJI (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
SCHOOL PADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

179 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
K M 

ALI (FTHR) KAYALMADATHIL 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TANUR

  

180 26/01/2026 HARSHAN SHERIN T 
P

MOHAMMED 
SURFUDHEEN 

KAMMADIKKAL 
(HSBN)

KAMMADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOOSAJIPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

181 26/01/2026 MILUFA MADIYA P T RASHEED P T (FTHR) PALLIPPATT 
THOOMBAN HOUSE, 

NEAR LIVAHUL 
HUDA MADRASA, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

PO, 676103, TIRUR

  

182 26/01/2026 APARNA PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

183 26/01/2026 Adeel salah 
tholandakath 

mujeeb t (FTHR) greenbhavan, 
Pancaharamoola, 

niramaruthur, 
niramaruthur, 676109, 

tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

184 26/01/2026 Shahana Sareena P Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Panthakkal, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

185 26/01/2026 ABDUL RASIQE AHAMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

PARENGAL HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

186 26/01/2026 Abdul Fahad Ammath 
Kanakath

Ayyoob Ammath 
Kanakath (FTHR)

Ammath Kanakath, 
Niramaruthur, Mangad, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tanur

  

187 26/01/2026 RIZIN MOIDHEEN MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE K C 

(FTHR)

KARACULANGARA, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

188 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
T

RASHIDA (MTHR) KOYAKKATTI 
PARAMBIL, 

PAKARA, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

189 26/01/2026 RUVAIS K P USMAN K P (FTHR) KUTTICHEKUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

190 26/01/2026 NUSAIBA P C NAVABUDHEEN 
CHATTIKKAL (HSBN)

CHATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

191 26/01/2026 AKHIL 
THACHAROTTIL 

PREMA (MTHR) THACHAROTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGPPARA, 
OZHUR, ATHRISSERI, 

676106, TIRUR

  

192 26/01/2026 AVINDAS N MOHANDAS (FTHR) NEDIYODATH, OOTY 
COLONY, TANUR, 

TANUR, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

193 26/01/2026 FATHIMA AYISHA (OTHR) KALPPURATH, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

194 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMMAS K P

KABEER (FTHR) KOYAKKATTIPPARAMBIL, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

195 26/01/2026 VIVEK K SUNIL K (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

196 26/01/2026 KHADEEJA SABNA C 
P 

SAMEER (HSBN) 262A POLATT, 
KUMARAN PADI, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

197 26/01/2026 Fathima Rifa P V Shihabudheen P V 
(FTHR)

Paraparambil Vellangott 
House, Tharayil, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathoor, 

676103, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

198 26/01/2026 NEELI SHYLAJA (OTHR) KALLYAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

199 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA ISMAYIL (FTHR) PAINATT, 
MANALIPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

200 26/01/2026 MOHAMED ABDUL 
VASITH A K 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ARUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNADIKKAVE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

201 26/01/2026 HASEENA K TAJUDHEEN 
KAVUMPURATH 

(HSBN)

KAVUMPURATH, 
NURSERYPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

202 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH NAZER P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

203 26/01/2026 Harsha A P Pushkarakshan A P 
(FTHR)

Azhupurath House, 
Morya Pariyapuram P 
O, Tanur, Pariyapuram 

P O, 676302, Tirur

  

204 26/01/2026 Mohammed zayan 
tholandakath 

yasar arafath t (FTHR) greenbhavan, 
Pancaharamoola, 

niramaruthur, 
niramaruthur, 676109, 

tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

205 26/01/2026 Fathima Senha  N Sulaiman Nelliyali 
(FTHR)

98A Nelliyali, 
Kurumkadu, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Machingappara, 676106, 

Tirur

  

206 26/01/2026 Kunhan Bava C P MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

207 26/01/2026 RISHAD P T ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PATTUTHERUVIL, 
VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

208 26/01/2026 Salmanul Fares K Sharafudheen K (FTHR) Kinattingal, Ottumpram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

209 26/01/2026 FATHIMA P MOHAMMED 
SHABEER K T (HSBN)

KONDARAM 
THODUVIL HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

210 26/01/2026 Fathima Nidha M A Mashar (FTHR) Moideenkanakath, 
Kattilangadi, Tanur, 
Panangattoor P O, 

676302, Tirur

  

211 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD 

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

256 A, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

212 26/01/2026 Kunheeli THAMI (HSBN) KOUTHATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

ONAKKAD, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

213 26/01/2026 Muhammed Anshid Yoosuf (FTHR) Cholakka Pulikka 
Parambil, Ayyaya, 

Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 
Tirur

  

214 26/01/2026 SUNEERA NASIB (HSBN) KANDAMPULAKKAL, 
NELLIKKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

215 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID.M 

SAIDALIKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MELATT, 
VETTUKULAM, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

216 26/01/2026 Hisham A Ammath 
Kanakath

Ayoob Ammath 
Kanakath (FTHR)

Ammath Kanakath, 
Mangad, Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tanur

  

217 26/01/2026 ARATHIMOL 
THACHAROTTIL 

PREMA (MTHR) THACHAROTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, ATHRISSERI, 

676106, TIRUR

  

218 26/01/2026 ALAKANANDHA V V SATHEESH (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR MBR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

219 26/01/2026 LIGNA LATHEEF (FTHR) MOYINHANTEPURAKKAL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

220 26/01/2026 Naseera Shaima Muhammed Sahabas 
(HSBN)

788, Anjudi, Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

221 26/01/2026 ADITHYA K MADHUSOODHANAN 
K (FTHR)

KARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

TANALUR,TANALUR 
P O, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

222 26/01/2026 NAFILA SHIRIN P NAZAR P (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

223 26/01/2026 ARUNLAL M Thoompan (FTHR) MUNDYALATHIL, 
SHOBA PARAMBU, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

224 26/01/2026 Mufseena K Ismail Hajee K (FTHR) Kodiyeri, Meenadathur 
P O, Valiyapadam, 

Tanalur, Meenadathur, 
676307, Tirur

  

225 26/01/2026 Mohamed Arshed Haneefa (FTHR) Annachampalli, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

226 26/01/2026 Firoz Avaran Kutty (FTHR) Pookunnath, Morya, 
Pariyapuram, 

Pariyapuram, 676302, 
Tanur

  

227 26/01/2026 ABDU RAHEEM M MOHAMED SALIM M 
(FTHR)

MUKKATTIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

228 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) ANAKKULANGARA, 
EDAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

229 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZAL 
C 

IBRAHIM 
CHOLENGAL (FTHR)

5/236, CHOLENGAL 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

230 26/01/2026 Mohamed Irshad Haneefa (FTHR) Annachampalli, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

231 26/01/2026 ARSHIDA K RIYAS M (HSBN) MANGADAN, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

232 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL N P

SHOUKATH N P 
(FTHR)

NALOOPARAMBIL, 
PANCHARAMOOLA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

233 26/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal K K Kunhimohammed 
(FTHR)

Kozhikkalathil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tanur

  

234 26/01/2026 NISHA T V UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(HSBN)

Varikkottil, Vattathani, 
Thanalur, K Puram, 

676307, Tirur

  

235 26/01/2026 SHAMLEENA N P ISMAIL N P (FTHR) 17 G, 
SHANTHINAGAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

236 26/01/2026 Noora Amana P V Hajara (MTHR) Puthiyaveettil, 
Niramaruthur, 
Nirmaruthur, 

Niramruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

237 26/01/2026 Fathima Jinsiya Jafar (FTHR) Eninte Purakkaal, 
Chappapadi, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

238 26/01/2026 Mohammed Fadi Amal 
CP

Mohammed Faisal CP 
(FTHR)

536/A, KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K  

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

239 26/01/2026 Rustham safar riyassuddin (FTHR) paruthikunnan, 
vallikanchiram, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tirur

  

240 26/01/2026 ATHUL 
THACHAROTTIL 

PREMA (MTHR) THACHAROTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, ATHRISSERI, 

676106, TIRUR

  

241 26/01/2026 NANDANA PRATHEESH KUMAR 
A T (FTHR)

336 A, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

242 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS MOHAMED ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTIL, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

243 26/01/2026 ABDUL QADIR 
SHAHUL HAMEED 

MUHAMMAD N 
(FTHR)

NANDANIL, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

244 26/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS MOHAMMED 
BASHEER KOLADI 

(FTHR)

185A/19/, 
PADINHAKKARA, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

245 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL Hameed (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

246 26/01/2026 Fathima Shifana P Moideen (FTHR) Ponnath, Meenadathur, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

247 26/01/2026 SOUDA 
KUTTOOSANTE 

PURAKKAL 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

KANNAKATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

248 26/01/2026 Devika C Chandran (FTHR) Cholakkal, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

249 26/01/2026 Ragdha mariyam p Riyassuddin p (FTHR) paruthikunnan, 
vallikanchiram, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tirur

  

250 26/01/2026 ANUSREE. M RAJAN (FTHR) MULAMUKKIL, 
VETTUKULAM, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

251 26/01/2026 ASYA KUNHEEN (FTHR) KANNAMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

252 26/01/2026 Imran Jasim K V Haja Alavudeen (FTHR) Kattuvayal, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

253 26/01/2026 ALTHAF M HAMZA KOYA M 
(FTHR)

MARTHANGATTIL, 
EDAKKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

254 26/01/2026 SHAFNA C SHAHIDA (MTHR) CHEMBAYIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

255 26/01/2026 ASHRAF T YAHU (FTHR) 2/001, THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR P 

O, 676307, TIRUR

  

256 26/01/2026 ANUSREE JAYADEEP M (FTHR) MAMBATTAYIL 
HOUSE, OVUNGAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

257 26/01/2026 Muhammed Nashu Kasim (FTHR) Kolikanakath, Elaram 
Kadappuram, tanur, 
tanur, 676302, tirur

  

258 26/01/2026 RAMSEENA T K MOHAMED 
NIZAMUDHEEN 

ANNACHAMPALLI 
(HSBN)

ANNACHAMPALLI, 
SULAIMAN PADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

259 26/01/2026 MOHAMED RAFI SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KANNAKATH, 
MOONUPALLI, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

260 26/01/2026 Murshida Mol K P Abdusamad Pallimante 
Purakkal (HSBN)

Pallimante Purakkal, 
Ottumpram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

261 26/01/2026 SINDHU VINOD (HSBN) THIRUVANGATT 
KALARIKKAL, 

ONAKKAD, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

262 26/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN A Abdussamad P (HSBN) Pokat, Pakara, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, 676307, Tanur

  

263 26/01/2026 Abdul Hadi K Abdulla (FTHR) Kakkateri, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tanur

  

264 26/01/2026 Vijayam Kumaran (FTHR) Parangott, 
Keraladheeswarapuram, 

Tanalur, K Puram, 
676307, Tirur

  

265 26/01/2026 UMMUKKULSU C P ALI ASKAR P P 
(HSBN)

PAKKICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

266 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA KADEEJA (MTHR) CHERATTAYIL, 
OVUNGAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

267 26/01/2026 Muhammed Juraij Musthafa (FTHR) Annachampalli, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

268 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWABEEH 

MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAPPARAPPURAM, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676320, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

269 26/01/2026 Shamnad M Abdul Nasar (FTHR) 36B MELETHIL, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

270 26/01/2026 Nadiya Nasarin PP Saidhalavi (FTHR) Chadayan Kuttinte 
Purakkal / 117- 1, Ossan 

kadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

271 26/01/2026 M C ANWAR 
SADIQUE 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 16, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

272 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL V 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) VARIKKOTTIL, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

273 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SELMIYA RIMSY P 

MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

274 26/01/2026 THAISEERA SEMEER 
P T

SAMEER (FTHR) PALLIPPATT 
THUMPAN, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

275 26/01/2026 Ajas. M P Nasar (FTHR) Moosantepurakkal, 
unniyal, niramaruthur, 
niramaruthur, 676109, 

tirur

  

276 26/01/2026 FATHIMA K MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KANNAKATH, 
MOONNUPALLI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

277 26/01/2026 FAMLA T RASHEED (HSBN) CHEPPAN 
KADAVATH HOUSE, 
NEAR NORTH JUMA 

MASJID, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

278 26/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN A 
K 

MOHAMMED JASEEL 
(HSBN)

MANCHAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

279 26/01/2026 YAHUL ANAS. T Sharafuddheen (FTHR) THULUNADAN, 
ALINCHIVADU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

280 26/01/2026 Shifana sherin AC Abdul Kareem Ac 
(FTHR)

Arimanichola, 
Chudalpuram, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tirur

  

281 26/01/2026 Safoora salam (FTHR) KUTTIYAMADATH, 
ELARAM 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

282 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil K Ayoob K (FTHR) Kalathingal House, 
Kunnumpuram, tanur, 
panangattur, 676302, 

tirur

  

283 26/01/2026 ADNANSHA R K SUNEERA C V 
(MTHR)

KUNNAMBATH, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

284 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUBAIS K M

SHAMSUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYAMADATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

285 26/01/2026 Jadheera Farhath P Suhail (HSBN) Kakkantepurakkal, 
unniyal, niramaruthur, 
puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, tirur

  

286 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAZIN P 

SHUHAIB PUNNETH 
(FTHR)

PUNNETH HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

287 26/01/2026 ABDUL MARSHAD K 
P 

Raseena (MTHR) Kottiyappurath, 
Unniual, Niramaruthur, 

Puthiyakadappuram, 
676302, Tirur

  

288 26/01/2026 Mubeena P Sirajudheen MP (HSBN) 243MELEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

289 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHUKOOR (HSBN) PAURUKKADAVATH, 
ELARAM 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

290 26/01/2026 ABDUL SAJAD K K ABDULLA KUTTY K 
K (FTHR)

KAVALAYI 
KUNNATH, K  

PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

291 26/01/2026 ANAND KRISHNA K 
P 

Purushothaman (FTHR) KOLLAPARAMBIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

292 26/01/2026 Sajida Siddiq (FTHR) Bavajinte Purakkal, 
Cheerankadappurm, 

Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tanur

  

293 26/01/2026 ABDUL AMJAD K K ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAVALAYI 
KUNNATH, K 

PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

294 26/01/2026 SIKHA A SIVASANKARAN A 
(FTHR)

AYINIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIN MUKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

295 26/01/2026 ASMITHA SHARI V P ANEEFA V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

296 26/01/2026 Sruthi K Sooraj (HSBN) Mulamukkil, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

297 26/01/2026 MONISHA K MOHANDAS C (FTHR) SUNIL NIVAS 
NIVEDYAM, 

ERANELLUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

298 26/01/2026 Shamsiya BP Hamza Koya (FTHR) Bava hajinte Purakkal, 
Cheerankadappuram, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tanur

  

299 26/01/2026 FATHIMA M.T Nafeesa (MTHR) Muttatharayil, Unniyal, 
Niramaruthur, 

Puthiyakadappuram, 
676302, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

300 26/01/2026 SYAM SARATH K C SUBRAHMANIYAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
CHEENIKKAL, 

CHILAVIL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

301 26/01/2026 FOUSIYA Basim C (HSBN) Chakkiyathil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

302 26/01/2026 RIFA N ABDU RASHEED 
NEDUVANCHERY 

(FTHR)

NEDUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

303 26/01/2026 Shanafil Ahamed N Mohammed Asharaf 
(FTHR)

Neduvanchery, 
Thadippadi, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

304 26/01/2026 RUMANA C SAWAD K (HSBN) KUTTIKKAT HOUSE, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

305 26/01/2026 THASMIYA P ABBAS P K (HSBN) PATTATHIL HOUSE, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

306 26/01/2026 Thesni V P Kunhan bava (FTHR) Veluthamoidheente 
purakkal, unniyal, 

niramaruthur, 
puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

307 26/01/2026 ANFAS HAMEED V V AZAD V V (FTHR) VATTIYAM VEETTIL, 
NEAR A M U P S, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

308 26/01/2026 Ibrahim Pavusanakath Sainaba Pavusanakath 
(MTHR)

143/8, Vailathoor, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

309 26/01/2026 NIDHA C H JAFAR ARAFATH 
(FTHR)

12/250-A, 
VALLIKKANJIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

310 26/01/2026 Muhammad Shafeeq T P Iqbal T P (FTHR) Thanichante Purakkal, 
Elaram Kadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

311 26/01/2026 Balkeesmol PP Mohamed Shafeeque 
(HSBN)

Bavajinte Purakkal, 
Cheerankadappuram, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tanur

  

312 26/01/2026 FAIZ MOHAMEDALI 
U

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

5/25, UNGUNGAL, K 
T JARAM, TANALUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

313 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SENAD 
A P 

BAPPUTTY (FTHR) AVULLANTEPURAKKAL, 
CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPIURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

314 26/01/2026 NEHA C H JAFAR ARAFATH 
(FTHR)

12/250-A, 
VALLIKKANJIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

315 26/01/2026 AARAF C P AYYOOB (FTHR) CHERU PURAKKAL, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

316 26/01/2026 Suhaiba 
Thadathilparambil 

Asharaf 
Thadathilparambil 

(HSBN)

Thadathilparambil 
House, Vaniyannoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  

317 26/01/2026 Haseena Sainul Abid (HSBN) 336PONNAKARANTE 
PURAKKAL, Korman 

kadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

318 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA Muhammed Faisal 
(FTHR)

THARAVATTATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

319 26/01/2026 Shareef Muhammed Iqbal 
(FTHR)

Thanichante Purakkal, 
Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

320 26/01/2026 mohamed abdul sathar Saidalavi (FTHR) Vadakkiniyedath Pullat 
House, Vaniyannur, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, tirur

  

321 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA THAJUDDEEN 
PARAPPURATH 

(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
SULAIMAN PADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

322 26/01/2026 Sauban Asharaf Mohammed Asharaf 
Thadathilparambil 

(FTHR)

Thadathilparambil 
House, Vaniyannoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

323 26/01/2026 SAFREENA FAIJAS (HSBN) KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ELARANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

324 26/01/2026 SIRAJUNISA K ZAINUL ABID (HSBN) KANNAKATH, 
MOONNUPALLI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

325 26/01/2026 SHAJITHA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

02/94, VATTA KINAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

326 26/01/2026 Murshida Pullippatt Arshad (HSBN) 4/77, Karimaram, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

327 26/01/2026 Amnasharin Sainul Abid (FTHR) 336PONNAKARANTE 
PURAKKAL, Korman 

kadappuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

328 26/01/2026 ADHIL M Rasheed (FTHR) Mundekkatt, Unniyal, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

329 26/01/2026 VISHNU RAJ M T VIPEESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MANNAMTHODI, 
RAYIRIMANGALAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

330 26/01/2026 FausanAsharaf Mohammed Asharaf 
Thadathilparambil 

(FTHR)

Thadathilparambil 
House, Vaniyannoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoo, 676103, Tirur

  

331 26/01/2026 Mohamed Suhail U Majeed U (FTHR) Ungungal House, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

332 26/01/2026 Athul Krishna Puthusseri Jayarajan P (FTHR) Puthusseri, 
Niramaruthur, 
Kumaranpadi, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tanur

  

333 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUHSINA K P 

FALAUL C (HSBN) CHEKKAMADATH 
HOUSE, KORMAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

334 26/01/2026 Mohammed Rafeeq UP Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

Unniyappantepurakkal, 
unniyal, niramaruthur, 
puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, tirur

  

335 26/01/2026 Jijisha Kulangara Shaji (FTHR) 4/200A, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

336 26/01/2026 JASEEMA HASSANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

08/33, NOOR 
MAIDANAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

337 26/01/2026 Sameena M IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(HSBN)

28 OTHANGATTIL, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

338 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN P 
P 

SUHAIB P P (FTHR) PANCHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

339 26/01/2026 Chandra B Balatthil Ramachandran (FTHR) 3//75A, Chakkaramoola, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

340 26/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF N P SAJIDA M P (WIFE) 2, NAMBI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

341 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NADHEEM 

KALIYADAN USMAN 
(FTHR)

12/63-A, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

342 26/01/2026 Murshida k Aboobaker (FTHR) Kondanath House, 
Malidweep, 

Pariyapuram, 
Pariyapuram, 676302, 

Tirur

  

343 26/01/2026 Appu Konnanath Kousalya (WIFE) Konnanath, Tanur, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tanur

  

344 26/01/2026 Fathima shifana Mohamed Rashid 
Kodiyeri (HSBN)

Kodiyeri House, 
Vaniyannur, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, tirur

  

345 26/01/2026 PRINTU K PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

KAVERI HOUSE, 
RAYIRIMANGALAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

346 26/01/2026 Mohammed Anas K M ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

343, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

347 26/01/2026 Muhammad Nithal Moideenkutty (FTHR) Kakkatteri House, 
Areekkad, Tanalur, 

Thalakkadathur, 
676103, Tirur

  

348 26/01/2026 Saleekha Farvi K P Sainaba (MTHR) Koyakkattiparambil, 
Pakara, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tanur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

349 26/01/2026 Ayisha Hasna N Sainul Abid (FTHR) Nannatt Madathil, 
Madathil Road, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

350 26/01/2026 Krishnan Thottathil 
Parambil

Beena (WIFE) Thottathil Parambil, 
Niramaruthur, 
Kumaranpadi, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tanur

  

351 26/01/2026 Fathima Jilsha Shajid (FTHR) Moonukandathil, 
Moochikkal, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

352 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL. 
K. V 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K V (FTHR)

KANDAM VALPPIL, 
KORANGATH, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

353 26/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA A PRAMOD (FTHR) 12/286, KUMARAN 
PADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

354 26/01/2026 Ashis Prakas Karipurath Jayaprakas (FTHR) 4/209, Chakkaramoola, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

355 26/01/2026 SHABER V P AVARAN (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

356 26/01/2026 Vishnu N Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Necholi House, 
Naduvathipalam, Tanur, 
Panangattoor, 676302, 

Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

357 26/01/2026 ASHIQ M YOONUS (FTHR) MENATTIL, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

358 26/01/2026 Nihala U Sidheeque U (FTHR) Unathil, Malidweep, 
Pariyapuram, 

Pariyapuram, 676302, 
Tirur

  

359 26/01/2026 Murshida. N. P Sulaiman N P (FTHR) Nanooparambil, 
vallikanchiram, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tirur

  

360 26/01/2026 SOJIN K MOHANAN K (FTHR) KOORIKKATTIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

361 26/01/2026 Mufeed Rahman K M NOUSHAD K M 
(FTHR)

370 A, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

362 26/01/2026 MUHAMED SAHIL o IBRAHIM (FTHR) ORIKKAL HOUSE, 
kavappura, ponmundam, 
Athrisseri post, 676106, 

tirur

  

363 26/01/2026 ASHIDHA E K MUGEEB RAHMAN  p 
p (HSBN)

PARIYA PARAMBIL, 
PUTHANTHERU, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

364 26/01/2026 Muhammed Yasir M Muhammed M (FTHR) Machingal, 
Chudalapuram, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

365 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shaheed T 
Tachatt

Asharaf (FTHR) 4/153A, Manjalampadi, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

366 26/01/2026 muhammed Rasil J K Sakariya (FTHR) jarakkadavath, unniyal, 
niramaruthur, 

puthiyakadappuram, 
676302, tirur

  

367 26/01/2026 HIDASH K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

12/62, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, Tirur

  

368 26/01/2026 Hridya Rajeev Rajeev (FTHR) Kodiyankunnath, 
Moochikkal, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

369 26/01/2026 Rifana Rinshi K P Muhammad Ansar C P 
(HSBN)

Cherupurakkal House, 
Elaram Kadappuram, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tanur

  

370 26/01/2026 Nadhal Yoosaf K P Yoosaf K P (FTHR) Kuttikkammuvinte 
Purakkal, Malidweep, 

Pariyapuram, 
Pariyapuram, 676302, 

Tirur

  

371 26/01/2026 Ranjith P Paramjyothi Gracy (MTHR) Paramjyothi, 
Niramaruthur, 
Kumaranpadi, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tanur

  

372 26/01/2026 SYAMJITH K GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

16/190-A,KUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

373 26/01/2026 Sufaira K Riyas Ottummal (HSBN) ottummal, 
Pancaharamoola, 

niramaruthur, 
niramaruthur, 676109, 

tirur

  

374 26/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKEEM 
HANAN P K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

palarakkatt kallingal, 
kannanthali, tanur, 

panangattoor, 676302, 
tanur

  

375 26/01/2026 Hrishi Rajeev Rajeev (FTHR) Kodiyankunnath, 
Moochikkal, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

376 26/01/2026 AFEEFA A P THEHIYUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

THITHIRATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

377 26/01/2026 SHAHARBANU AJMAL (HSBN) Nediyodath House, 
Vaniyannoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  

378 26/01/2026 SHYAMJITH E Subhash (FTHR) Edasseri, Panangattoor, 
Tanur, Panangattoor, 

676302, Tirur

  

379 26/01/2026 Abu Thahir V Kunhahamed V (FTHR) Verungal, Poozithara, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Thirur

  

380 26/01/2026 MAGIDA c k mohamed sahil o 
(HSBN)

ORIKKAL HOUSE, 
kavappura, ponmundam, 
Athrisseri post, 676106, 

tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

381 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PULLOONI, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

382 26/01/2026 BINSIYA O MOHAMED ASLAM C 
(HSBN)

CHENATH HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

383 26/01/2026 DAMODARAN K KORU (FTHR) KAVERI HOUSE, 
RAYIRIMANGALAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

384 26/01/2026 Muhammad Basim Vahida (MTHR) Chepra, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

385 26/01/2026 HANEEFA KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

386 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA K K THAREEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

473, Morya, Tanur, 
Pariyapuram, 676302, 

Tirur

  

387 26/01/2026 Riyas O ibrahim (FTHR) ottummal, 
Pancaharamoola, 

niramaruthur, 
niramaruthur, 676109, 

tirur

  

388 26/01/2026 ANAGA C P RAVI (FTHR) 20/199,CHAKKIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAD, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

389 26/01/2026 Adarsh C Satheeshan (FTHR) Chengott, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

390 26/01/2026 SHANA M P ABDUL RASHEED M 
P (FTHR)

MANCHAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

391 26/01/2026 MUMTHAS T KUNHIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

THENDANALAKKAL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

392 26/01/2026 mohammed sanfeed. K shahul hameed k (FTHR) kongatt house, 
kumaranpadi, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tirur

  

393 26/01/2026 ARCHANA 
ANANDAN K

ANANDAN K (FTHR) KONNAKKAL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

394 26/01/2026 Muhsina M P Mishab C P (HSBN) Pettiyante Purakkal, 
Elaram Kadappuram, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tanur

  

395 26/01/2026 HUSNA THASNEEM 
NT 

EBRAHIM  NADUVIL 
THODI (FTHR)

6/16 Naduvil thodi, 
Iringallur, palani, 

parappur, Iringallur, 
676304, Thirurangadi

  

396 26/01/2026 Jumanath EP Abdul Latheef (FTHR) 2/212, Chenappuram, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tirur

  

397 26/01/2026 Ahammed Nijas Subaidha (MTHR) Ozhoorparambil, 
Moochikkal, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

398 26/01/2026 MAJILA MOIDEEN V 
VAKKATT (FTHR)

197/B, vattathani, 
TANALUR, kpuram, 

676307, TIRUR

  

399 26/01/2026 Adithya Satheeshan (FTHR) Chengott, Moochikkal, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

400 26/01/2026 SHAMNA ABDUL WAHAB 
(HSBN)

12/86, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


